ANNEX

Table 1 Participants list per country type of organisation and stakeholder group

Name Organisation Address Email Type of Stakeholder group
organisation
Elena Tilova Green Balkans — 9, Stara Planina Str., etilova@greenbalkans.org NGO Conservationist/Site
Stara Zagora 6000, Stara Zagora, manager
Bulgaria
Jarmila Agency for Nature jarmila.loncakova@nature.cz GO Conservationist
Loncakova Conservation and Nuselska 39, 140 00
Landscape Prague 4, Czech
Protection Republik
Dr Viktoria Eagle Conservation Gostynska 120 matczak@amu.edu.pl NGO Scientist
Takacs Committee Poznan 61-603,
Poland
Edyta Kapowicz | Polish Society for the | Ciepta 17,15-471 ekapowicz@ptop.org.pl NGO Conservationist
Protection of Birds Biatystok, Poland
Iwona Ibron- Polish Society for the | Ciepta 17,15-471 norbi@sprint.com.pl NGO Conservationist
Mirowska Protection of Birds Biatystok, Poland
Lukasz Meina Polish Society for the | Ciepta 17,15-471 lukasmeina@yahoo.co.uk NGO Conservationist/Site
Protection of Birds Biatystok, Poland manager
Urszula Naturalist Club Putaskiego 85/6, 16- donaroza@gmail.com NGO Conservationist
Biereznej 400 Suwatki, Poland
Ovidius Neamt State Forest STR. V.A URECHIA Please contact Radu Matrascu State Forest | Forester
Marcutianu District NR 24, PIATRA
NEAMT, NEAMT
COUNTY, Romania
Radu Matrescu Neamt State Forest STR. V.A URECHIA radumatrescu@silvant.ro State Forest | Forester

District

NR 24, PIATRA
NEAMT, NEAMT
COUNTY, Romania

Nathalie le
Chalony

CREN Limousin

6 ruelle du Theil,
87510, Saint Gence,
France

nlechalony@-conservatoirelimousin.com

NGO

Conservationist




Daniel Gotts Scottish Natural 2 Anderson Place, daniel.gotts@snh.gov.uk GO Conservationist
Heritage Edinburgh, EH7 4HN,
UK
Dr Roger Mitchel | Arcadia Trust/ Natura | 192 Sloane Street, roger.mitchell@nyland.org.uk Foundation Conservationist
International London SW1X 9QX,
UK
Fiona Strachan Scottish Birchwood Littleburn, Munlochy, fiona.strachan@highlandbirchwoods.co.uk | NGO Conservationist
Ross-shire V8 8NN,
UK
Francesca Froglife 9 Swan Court, Cygnet | francescabarker@froglife.org NGO Conservationist/Site
Barker Park, Peterborough, manager
PE7 8GX, UK
Kathy Wormald Froglife 9 Swan Court, Cygnet | kathywormald@froglife.org NGO Conservationist
Park, Peterborough,
PE7 8GX, UK
Phil Denham Natural England Level2 Renslade Phil.denham@naturalengland.org.uk GO Conservationist

House, Bonhay Road,
Exeter, EX4 3AW, UK




